WOMEN'S MULLIGAN SCRATCH EVENT STANDINGS - (Jan 22, 23, 29, 30) - FINALS

BOWLER NAME

MULLIGAN
ENTRY
NUMBER

TEAM
ENTRY
NUMBER

AVERAGE

GAME SCORES

SINGLES

DOUBLES

TEAM

247

168

228

1 3

224 189 209

204

200

270

BOWLED
SCORE

MULLIGAN
SCORE

PRIZE
FUND
PAYOUT

HUTCHINSON, Michelle

OVERSTREET, Ty

14

189

215

199

212

172 237 169

194

192

234

686

686

Low to Cash: 741

No. of Entries: 2




