	WOMEN'S MULLIGAN SCRATCH EVENT STANDINGS - (Jan 22, 23, 29, 30) - FINALS																
		MULLIGAN	TEAM		GAME SCORES												PRIZE
		ENTRY	ENTRY		0,	SINGLE	S		DOUBLES			TEAM			BOWLED	MULLIGAN	FUND
PLACE	BOWLER NAME	NUMBER	NUMBER	AVERAGE	1	2	3		1	2	3	1	2	3	SCORE	SCORE	PAYOUT
1	HUTCHINSON, Michelle	15	0	209	247	168	228		224	189	209	204	200	270	741	741	\$10
2	OVERSTREET, Ty	14	0	189	215	199	212		172	237	169	194	192	234	686	686	
				·					•								
	Low to Cash: 741																
	No. of Entries: 2			•													